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CANAT 113 BE/IOKOYAHHOW
KAMYCTbI

MACO TYWEHOE C OBOWAMW B
COYCE

KomnoT u3 cyxohpykToB 54-1xH-20
Xneb neHnYHbIi
XNEB PYKAHOW

CYN-NAMNWA AOMALLHAA
XXAPEHAA PbIBA Mo MAPVMHALOM

MIOPE KAPTO®E/IbHOE
COK AB/IOYHbIA

Xne6 NeHNYHbI

XNEB PYXAHOW

BAHAH

Mongxuk MYAWHI 13 TBOPOTA (NMAPOBOW)
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Kanop No
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89.82 45
378.62 274
27.09 184
69.30 npom
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92.75 113
217.23 61
146.30 312
89.24 442
92.40 npom
38.40
96.00
772,32
207.99 234
91.89 164
299,88
1598,6
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